
City of Waukesha Contract Change Order
Department of Public Works Form C107 
201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
Waukesha, WI 53188 
Waukesha-wi.gov 

O:\_PROJECTS\_Building or City Facilities Projects\2022_Fire Department_Proposed Burn Practice Building\Contract_Bid\Change 
Order\Change order No 1 for American Fire Training Systems Inc.docx 

Project: Multi-Level Live Fire Training Structure, 900 Sentry Drive 

Date:   5/18/23 

Contract Number:   4265 

Branch:  Engineering Department 

Change Order Number:  1 _  

Contractor:  American Fire Training Systems, Inc. 

Amount of original contract  ................................................................................................ $794,160.00 

Amount of Contract prior this Change Order ...................................................................... $794,160.00 

Description of change: 

1. Additional Completed Container Unit including labor .............................................. $22,669.00 
2. Deduction of Railing, Decking and Windows resulting from adding container.  ....... -$6,225.00 

Amount of this Change Order ............................................................................................... $16,444.00 

Net Contract Amount after this Change Order .................................................................... $810,604.00 

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 
City of Waukesha Date 
Director of Public Works 

 ________________________________________________________________________________ 
Contractor  Date 
American Fire Training Systems, Inc. 


